Sussex Correctional Institution
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

OMB/DFM# MC3804000031
Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
David Barton DEDC 302 738 7172 302 738 7175 dbarton@dedc-eng.com
Beverly Bartlett SOD 302 739 5644 beverly.bartlett@state. de.us
Robert Books P2ABC 215 687 6798 rbooks@p2abc.com

Mike Barrett

Simplex Grinnell

302 740 6253

mbarrett@simplexgrinnell.com

443 223 3407

Lida Goodhart Norment Security 919 779 0006 919 779 0351 lida.goodhart@normentsecurity.com
Michael Chike Southern Folger 210 3809713 mchike@southernfolger.com
Corey Lewis Esitech/Gooseworks 804 672 3223 clewis@esitechinc.com
804 672 3232 bdenton@esitechinc.com
Greg Christian DOC/BMS 302 827 5260 greg.christian@state.de.us
Eric Smeltzer DOC/BMS 302 857 5261 eric.smeltzer@state.de.us
Steve Allis Advantech 302 674 8405 302 674 3698 stevea@advantechsecurity.net
Bill Kriss Power Plus 302 736 5070 302 736 5120 wkriss@msn.com
Richard W. Arndt H&A Electric 302 678 8252 302 678 5610 joew.handa@comcast.net




